
Course details

Course title
Art Practical: Expressed Art for Improvers

Course code
Q00020092

Course date

Start: 14/01/25
End: 15/07/25

Number of classes
24 sessions

Timetable

Tue 14th Jan, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 21st Jan, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 28th Jan, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 4th Feb, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 11th Feb, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 18th Feb, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 25th Feb, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 4th Mar, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 11th Mar, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 18th Mar, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 25th Mar, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 1st Apr, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 22nd Apr, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 29th Apr, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 6th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 13th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 20th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 3rd Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 10th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 17th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 24th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 1st Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Tue 8th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00



Tue 15th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00

Tutor
Nicola Tarlton-Weatherall

Fee range

Free to £201.60

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

West End Neighbourhood Centre (Leicester
Andrewes Street
Leicester
LE3 5PA

Level of study
Intermediate

Course overview

Community centre book by WEA office WEA renting room Art course for LLDD Leaners from care homes and
independent living This course is delivered to a group of learners based in a local area of Leicestershire , which
offers a range of activities and opportunities for LLDD learners. The sessions are delivered face-to-face in a
purpose-designed space in the -organisation’s premises. (Liz Kennel PM centre ) LCIL charity The course is
delivered once a week for 2 hours. This reflection of the learners’ cognitive capacity and attention span. There is
charge for venue hire from this book by WEA Support workers are provided by the partner-organisation.

Course description

This course is for adults with learning difficulties and disabilities. The intent of the course is to ensure that
learners are able to develop Artistic practices and skills which improve their physical and mental wellbeing,
manual dexterity and personal effectiveness. adults with learning difficulties and disabilities who lived in
supported living experienced greater isolation and struggled with independent living skills as there was limited
access to support services and learning opportunities. Enabling them to acquire these manual, creative and self-
reflective skills will support their personal development and give them the confidence for life and, potentially,

voluntary work.



What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/arts-crafts/arts/14-january-art-practical-expressed-art-
improvers


